Data sheet from 01.10.2012 WA

GO

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

734-165/108-000

HEADER RIGHT ANGLE SOLDER PIN, 1 X1 MM /0.039 X
0.039 IN 5 POLE PIN SPACING 3.5 MM / 0.138 IN 100%
PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING WITH TREADED
FLANGES MATING DIRECTION PARALLEL TO PCB

T. 93,

e

g

T=35mm

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 200 pieces

ROHS compliant

Weight

Color

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN

2.08¢g
light gray
5

8.5 mm
0.335in
27 mm
1.063in
10.3 mm
0.406 in
3.5 mm
0.138in
2

160 V
2.5kV
10A

2

320V
1von3



Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Material group

Contact material
Contact surface
Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

2von3

2.5kV

10 A

|

Electrolytic copper (Ecu)
tin-plated

85369010

Deutschland



Data sheet from 01.10.2012

Item no. Admission office Approval no.
734-165/108-000 UR E45171
734-165/108-000 UR E45172

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number
© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Voltage [V]
250
300

Current [A]
10
10

®
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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Cross section [ mm?]

28-14



